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BATOLATA

Lajtkep Beatrice
Honzik Toma$
Tadeas Zoubek
Amalie Stekrova
FrantiSek Polak
Beatka Rozsypalova
Sara Drhlikova
Zora Refichova
Jan Urbanek
Stefi Pretorius
Jan UhliF

PRTATA

Linda Rozsypalova
Madlen Klabanova
Vasik Maller
Oliver Sochor
Mirecek Zelinka
Tereza Michalkova
Zoska Cikacz
Isabelka Pirochova
Jakub UhliF
Julka Cikacz
Anezka Stekrova
Adam Pejchal
Eliska Knesplova
Jindfich Reficha

MLADACI

Ondfej Zhorela
Marek Gregor
Rozalie Pospisilova
Tereza Farska
Dora Klabanova
Julie Wieserova
David Jakimi¢
Lucie Janouskova
Lili Marsikova
Anna Rachel Brenova

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2017

2013
2012
2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014

2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2011
2009

X
SK Bézim s Dadou
Tesafstvi TZ
X
Prosté dobrej oddil
Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
X
Pomali kluci
X
SK Maxtri Liberec

BT Liberec
Klabani
VKVS
AC Spindl
Bojovnici
Vratislavice nad Nisou
Bratkow
X
Maxtri
Bratkow
X
Liberec
Zlobidla
SK Jestéd

nad Nisou
Kotlarka
kanoistika Jablonec
KB Liberec
Klabani
Nadsencl
X
KB Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec
nad Nisou

00:48,0
00:51,0
00:52,0
00:53,0
00:55,0
01:00,0
01:02,0
01:03,0
01:48,0
01:48,0
01:56,0

01:08,0
01:11,0
01:20,0
01:29,0
01:30,0
01:32,0
01:35,0
01:38,0
01:39,0
01:43,0
01:48,0
01:53,0
01:55,0
02:19,0

02:33,0
02:38,0
02:39,0
02:43,0
02:46,0
02:59,0
03:05,0
03:08,0
03:09,0
03:17,0
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12
13
14

[N
o

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Aneta Cerna
Jan Haken
Filip Cikacz
Brzek Jakub

ZAKYNE
jméno a prijmeni
Berenika Lajtkepova
Jolana Zavacka
Alice Gregorova
Veronika Sipkova
Andrea Sivakova
Agata Neckarova
Kristyna Stolarzova

ZAcl
jméno a prijmeni
Jakub Farsky
Petr Patzak
Ondrej Senk
Luka$ Honzik
Stépan Kurak
Jan Bicek
Kristian Lajtkep
Jachym Straslipka
Filip Haken
Filip Adamec

DOROSTENCI

jméno a prijmeni
David Slapak
Pavel Schejbal

JUNIORKY

jméno a prijmeni

Tereza Hettfleischova

ZENY
jméno a prijmeni
Kamila Gregorova

Markéta Poloprutska
Michaela Vojtekova
Gabi Tiserova

2010
2008
2008
2010

roc¢nik
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2004

rocnik
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2010
2007
2004
2007

rocnik
2003
2002

rocnik
2001

rocnik
1981
1992
1997
1989

nad Nisou
RunBoTeam Liberec
Bratkow

X

Biatlon Liberec
Biatlon Liberec
Kotlarka
KB Liberec
nad Nisou
KB Liberec
Zadny

KB Liberec
KB Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
nad Nisou
KB Liberec
KB Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
muz
RunBoTeam Liberec
nad Nisou

Ac Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec

kanoistika Jablonec

SK Chotébor
Liberec/Turnov
RunBo Team Liberec
Wolkerovka team Liberec

03:20,0
03:42,0
03:43,0
21:41,0



© 00 N O O B W N P

NN NNDNER R R R R R B R B R
E WO NP O © 0o N 00 h W N B O

Tereza RozZcova
Denda Skrbkova
Zuzana Uhlifova
Veronika Michalkova
Jana Hakenové
Martyna Soroka
Monika Miartudova
Klara Hoffmannova
Nikola Hettfleischova
St&panka Marsikova
Edita Pretorius
Katerina Kotkova

MUZI

David Kucera
Vojtéch Galac
Jan Schulhof
Martin Semerad
Voijtéch Prasil
Jan Titéra
Krystof Karatsiolis
VaSek Barak
Petr Urbanek
Jan Cizek
Michal Jedlicka
Vaclav Kolar
Vit Zakouril
Ruan Pretorius
Martin Matzner
Stanislav Sourek
Tomas Svoboda
Vaclav Novotny
Stanislav VaSatko
Tomas Malek
Jozef Novacek
Alexandr Jakimi¢
Petr Mach
Radek Horalek

1992
1989
1988
1983
1980
1994
1991
1994
1999
1989
1987
1986

1991
1996
1989
1999
1990
1992
1999
1990
1981
1996
1982
1989
1993
1990
1988
1988
1983
1982
1992
1980
1984
1998
1992
1980

X
Beko BSRT
SK Maxtri Liberec
Vratislavice nad Nisou
RunBoTeam Liberec
Uwaga Bulldozer
Beko
Runbo Team Liberec
kanoistika Jablonec
RunBo Team Liberec
X

X

SK Habena
AC Slovan Liberec
KSM Hradek
AC Slovan Liberec
Jandi ski team
Jablonec nad Nisou
Czech Treimtex Team
AC Slovan Liberec
Pomali kluci
AC Slovan Liberec
Silvini Madshus team
AC Slovan Liberec
Uwaga Bulldozer
X
FC Jablonec je nejhorsi
TrafoStanice
RunBo Team Liberec
Pomali kluci
Rugby club Liberec
Beko
Runbo Team Liberec
Zadny
Beko

Veselej vylet

18:20,0
18:24,0
19:08,0
19:11,0
19:37,0
19:51,0
21:35,0
22:03,0
22:09,0
24:12,0
25:34,0
25:49,0

12:29,0
12:57,0
13:16,0
13:20,0
13:42,0
13:59,0
14:12,0
14:19,0
14:35,0
14:47,0
15:05,0
15:24,0
15:32,0
15:55,0
16:23,0
16:58,0
17:34,0
18:32,0
22:30,0
22:37,0
22:51,0
22:55,0
23:48,0
24:52,0
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MUZI 40+

DuSan Podrouzek
Petr Lajtkep
Tomas Michalek
Michal Rostejnsky
Petr Schejbal
Luka$ Resl
Marek Dolejs
Vladislav Rozsypal
vojtéch &erny
Pavel. Farsky
Zdenék lhring
Rostislav Zavacky
Robert Kuchciak
Mariusz Zurek
David Vitek
Milan Haken
Zbigniew Cikacz
Lumir Drhlik

ZENY 40+

Katefina Matéjli
Radka Houserova
Monika Kapletova

Veronika Andryskova
Radka Krejcarova
Simona Jakimicova

Véra PospiSilova

Lenka Zemachova

MUZI 50+

Martin Nypl

Robert Tiser

Jifi Charuza
Ludék Kucera
Miroslav Habel

1974
1973
1979
1977
1971
1979
1972
1970
1976
1974
1976
1976
1970
1975
1979
1975
1977
1971

1979
1977
1976
1978
1972
1973
1979
1971

1966
1962
1969
1956
1969

AC Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
X
bez oddilu
AC Ostosest Liberec
Green ways
STS Chvojkovice Brod
AC Slovan Liberec
KB Liberec
restaurace na Cvi¢aku
Biatlon Liberec
Sieniawka
RunBo Team
LukovPlast
RunBo Team Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec

Bézci Neratovice

Slavia Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec
RohozecAmulet
NadsSencl
X
X

kanoistika Jablonec

Mama tym kanoistikaJablonec

AC Tonga
Wolkerova Team Liberec
KCL Kooperativa-Svijany

Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec

13:49,0
14:29,0
15:16,0
15:30,0
15:42,0
15:50,0
16:24,0
16:34,0
17:08,0
17:36,0
17:51,0
18:03,0
18:22,0
18:35,0
20:04,0
22:04,0
22:12,0
26:10,0

17:20,0
19:11,0
19:30,0
20:55,0
22:27,0
22:39,0
25:21,0
28:30,0

16:27,0
18:32,0
18:59,0
21:34,0
26:19,0
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David KuCera
David Slapak
Vojtéch Galac
Jan Schulhof
Martin Semerad
Vojtéch Prasil
Du8an Podrouzek
Jan Titéra
Krystof Karatsiolis
VaSek Barak
Pavel Schejbal
Petr Lajtkep
Petr Urbanek
Jan Cizek
Michal Jedli¢ka
Tomas Michalek
Véclav Kolaf
Michal Rostejnsky
Vit Zakoufil
Petr Schejbal
Jakub Farsky
Lukas Resl
Ruan Pretorius
Kamila Gregorova
Martin Matzner
Marek Dolejs
Markéta Poloprutska
Martin Nypl

1991
2003
1996
1989
1999
1990
1974
1992
1999
1990
2002
1973
1981
1996
1982
1979
1989
1977
1993
1971
2005
1979
1990
1981
1988
1972
1992
1966

Zena
Muz
muz

Zena
Muz

SK Habena
Ac Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
KSM Hradek
AC Slovan Liberec
Janci ski team
AC Slovan Liberec
Jablonec nad Nisou
Czech Treimtex Team
AC Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
Pomali kluci
AC Slovan Liberec
Silvini Madshus team
AC Slovan Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
X
Uwaga Bulldozer
bez oddilu
KB Liberec
AC OstoSest Liberec
X
SK Chotébof
FC Jablonec je nejhorsi
Green ways
Liberec/Turnov
AC Tonga

Muzi (1980-1999)
Dorostenci (2002-2003)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Dorostenci (2002-2003)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zéci (2004-2007)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi 50+ (1960-1969)

12:29,0
12:34,0
12:57,0
13:16,0
13:20,0
13:42,0
13:49,0
13:59,0
14:12,0
14:19,0
14:23,0
14:29,0
14:35,0
14:47,0
15:05,0
15:16,0
15:24,0
15:30,0
15:32,0
15:42,0
15:50,0
15:50,0
15:55,0
16:09,0
16:23,0
16:24,0
16:27,0
16:27,0



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Michaela Vojtekova
Vladislav Rozsypal
Petr Patzak
Stanislav Sourek
Vojtéch Cerny
Gabi Tiserova
Katefina Matéj
Ondrej Senk
Tomas Svoboda
Pavel. Farsky
Lukas Honzik
Zdenék lhring
Stépan Kurak
Berenika Lajtkepova
Jan Bicek
Rostislav Zavacky
Jolana Zavacka
Tereza RoZcova
Robert Kuchciak
Alice Gregorova
Denda Skrbkova
Vaclav Novotny
Robert Tiser
Mariusz Zurek
Jifi Charuza
Veronika Sipkova
Zuzana Uhlifova
Veronika Michalkova
Radka Houserova

1997
1970
2005
1988
1976
1989
1979
2005
1983
1974
2007
1976
2005
2006
2005
1976
2007
1992
1970
2007
1989
1982
1962
1975
1969
2005
1988
1983
1977

Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
muz
Zena
Zena
muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Zena
Zena
Muz
Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Zena
Zena
Zena
Zena

RunBo Team Liberec
STS Chvojkovice Brod
KB Liberec
TrafoStanice
AC Slovan Liberec
Wolkerovka team Liberec
Slavia Liberec
AC Slovan Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec
KB Liberec
Kanoistika Liberec
restaurace na Cvi¢aku
KB Liberec
Biatlon Liberec
KB Liberec
Biatlon Liberec
Biatlon Liberec
X
Sieniawka
Kotlarka
Beko BSRT
Pomali kluci
Wolkerova Team Liberec
RunBo Team
KCL Kooperativa-Svijany
KB Liberec
SK Maxtri Liberec
Vratislavice nad Nisou
RunBo Team Liberec

Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Z4ci (2004-2007)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)
Z4ci (2004-2007)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Z4ci (2004-2007)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zaci (2004-2007)
Zakyné (2004-2007)
Zaci (2004-2007)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zakyné (2004-2007)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zakyné (2004-2007)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi 50+ (1960-1969)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi 50+ (1960-1969)
Zakyné (2004-2007)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)

16:31,0
16:34,0
16:51,0
16:58,0
17:08,0
17:16,0
17:20,0
17:32,0
17:34,0
17:36,0
17:45,0
17:51,0
17:58,0
18:01,0
18:03,0
18:03,0
18:17,0
18:20,0
18:22,0
18:24,0
18:24,0
18:32,0
18:32,0
18:35,0
18:59,0
19:04,0
19:08,0
19:11,0
19:11,0



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86

Monika Kapletova
Jana Hakenova
Martyna Soroka
Kristian Lajtkep

Jachym Straslipka

David Vitek
Filip Haken
Veronika Andryskova
Ludék Kucera
Monika MiartuSova
Klara Hoffmannova
Milan Haken
Nikola Hettfleischova

Zbigniew Cikacz

Radka Krejcarova

Stanislav Vasatko

Tereza Hettfleischova
Tomas Malek

Simona Jakimi¢ova
Jozef Novacek
Alexandr Jakimi¢
Andrea Sivakova

Petr Mach
Agata Neckarova
Filip Adamec
Stépanka Marsikova
Radek Horalek

Véra PospiSilova
Edita Pretorius

1976
1980
1994
2010
2007
1979
2004
1978
1956
1991
1994
1975
1999
1977
1972
1992
2001
1980
1973
1984
1998
2007
1992
2006
2007
1989
1980
1979
1987

Zena
Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz
muz
Muz
Zena
muz
Zena
Zena
Muz
Zena
Muz
zena
Muz
Zena
Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Zena
Muz
Zena
Muz
Zena
muz
Zena
Zena

RohozecAmulet
RunBoTeam Liberec
Uwaga Bulldozer
AC Slovan Liberec

LukovPlast
RunBoTeam Liberec
Nadsencl
Liberec
Beko
Runbo Team Liberec
RunBo Team Liberec
kanoistika Jablonec
RunBo Team Liberec
X
Rugby club Liberec
kanoistika Jablonec
Beko
X
Runbo Team Liberec
Zadny
Kanoistika Liberec
Beko
KB Liberec
Jablonec nad Nisou
RunBo Team Liberec
Veselej vylet
kanoistika Jablonec
X

Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zaci (2004-2007)
Z4ci (2004-2007)

Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zaci (2004-2007)

Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)

Muzi 50+ (1960-1969)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Zeny (1980-1999)

Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Zeny (1980-1999)

Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)

Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)

Juniorky (2000-2001)
Muzi (1980-1999)

Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)

Zakyné (2004-2007)
Muzi (1980-1999)

Zakyné (2004-2007)
Z4ci (2004-2007)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi (1980-1999)

Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)
Zeny (1980-1999)

19:30,0
19:37,0
19:51,0
19:57,0
19:57,0
20:04,0
20:52,0
20:55,0
21:34,0
21:35,0
22:03,0
22:04,0
22:09,0
22:12,0
22:27,0
22:30,0
22:36,0
22:37,0
22:39,0
22:51,0
22:55,0
23:36,0
23:48,0
23:53,0
24:03,0
24:12,0
24:52,0
25:21,0
25:34,0



87
88
89
90
91

Kristyna Stolarzova
Katerina Kotkova
Lumir Drhlik
Miroslav Habel
Lenka Zemachova

2004
1986
1971
1969
1971

Zena
Zena
Muz
Muz
Zena

Zadny
X
BéZci Neratovice
RunBo Team Liberec
kanoistikaJablonec

Zakyné (2004-2007)
Zeny (1980-1999)
Muzi 40+ (1970-1979)
Muzi 50+ (1960-1969)
Zeny 40+ (1970-1979)

25:37,0
25:49,0
26:10,0
26:19,0
28:30,0



